To: 18506176383

6/17/2021

Page: 3 off O TOTOT PS (2003: 33 EST STATE) STORE STATES FOR Kids arty Language

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use if as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210002395953)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383			
	From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	TALLAH	71 NUL 1282	
		LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL 235VV HOLDINGS, LLC		AH LIN	FILED
		Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03		9 : 25	
9	ie IDA	Estimated Charge \$25.00 Please keep file date 6/17/202	1		
9 AH II: 39	FE.FLOR		• I		
2021 JUL 19		Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu I	Help		

RECEIVE

38 3	Page: 4 of 5	्री 2	• 021-07-19 09:03:33 CST	12122023573	Fro	m: Kimberly Laughrey
	•	ARTICI	ES OF DISSOLUTIO FOR	N		
		A LIMITE	D LIABILITY COMP	ANY		
1.	The name of a limited liabil 235VV Holdings, LLC					
2.	The Articles of Organization					
	document number	91265				
				Jure 07, 000	1	
3.	The delayed effective date t (effective <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in t listed as the document's effec	his plack does i	tot meet me appricable statue	ory ming requirements, mis-	d for filing) date will not be	5
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (Property Sold - company co			ipany's dissolution pursu	int to section	
			,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 		
		ى يەرىپ يېزىك ي				
5.	If there are no members, en activities and affairs;	ter the name a Kim Sinatra	nd address of the person a	ppointed to wind up the c	ompany's	
		2449 N. Ten	aya Way #35290			
		I.as Vega, N	V 89133			
	Signature of an authorized	person or if th	ere are no members, the s	gnature of the person app	ointed and	
6. li	sted above to wind up the co	···•p=; • -•	iucs and attaits.			
li	sted above to wind up the co	\sum	Kim Sinatra	0ž	2021 Stur	

.

To:

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of	235VV Holdings, LLC f Limited Liability Company:		
Docume	L20000391265		
	dissolution was: <u></u>		
Descript	tion of information that must be included in a written claim:		
·		. <u> </u>	
· .		<u>.</u> .	
*****************	SE CONTRACTOR	282)	
Mailing	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)	JUL 19	FILED
	Att: General Counsel	778	0
	Att: General Counsel	ب 25	
	2449 N. Tenaya Way, #35290	51	
	Las Vegns, NV 89133		

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Kim Sinatra

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00